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8 camaparrs

Cricket
JORL DESROSERS
MARCANDRE CAYA
NOOLAS GRARD
JASON LAFOND
JEANYVES FLANTE
SB THERAUT
JEAN VIAU
JONATHAN ROY
PATRCK GAGNON
DOMNC SAVOE
ERC AUDY
MARC GAGNON
YVON LEVESQUE
JEANRENE PAQUET
MARO D AMOR
DOMNQUE ALLAIRE
JEAN BOUDREAU
JOCELYNE CLICHE
JOUBLRTEST#13
ALAN MCHALD
ANNE FRENETTE
LuUC JULIEN
NATHALIE JACQUES
CAROLE LEAMY
JOUBLRTEST#12
STEFHANE SAVOE
LINDA LACHANCE
SONA ST-GEORGES

X01

JEAN

NOCOLAS

JASON

JONATHAN

ANDRE

TEST#13

DOMNC
PATRCK

JEAN

Luc

JEAN RENE

JOCELYNE
DOMNQUE

TEST#12
NATHALIE
STEHANE

JEANYVES
ANNE

CAROLE

LINDA

EQUFE

DESROSIERS

Dards Radikal - LORETTEVILLE VENDREDI

Classement individuel

EQUPECAYA
EQUFE GRARD

VARIOUS
VARIOUS

EQUPECLICHE
EQUFEGRARD

EQUPEROY

EQUIPE GAGNON

VAROUS

EQUPECLICHE
EQUIPE GAGNON
EQUFECLICHE

EQUPEROY

DESROSIERS

EQUIPE GAGNON
EQUPE GAGNON
EQUPECLICHE

VARIOUS

EQUPECAYA

DESROSIERS

DESROSIERS
BEQUIFEROY

EQUIPE GRARD

VARIOUS

EQUIPE GRARD
EQUFECAYA

VARIOUS

VIAU EQUFE 2314
GRARD

DESROSIERS ~ EQUIPE 20.22
DESROSIERS

GRARD EQUFE 17.83
GRARD

LAFOND VAROUS 17.07

THERAULT EQUFECLICHE  16.64

ST-GEORGES  VAROUS 16.49

ROY EQUPEROY 16.10

CAYA EQUPECAYA  16.00
VAROUS 15.94

GAGNON EQUFE 15.86
GAGNON

SAVOE VAROUS 15.36

GAGNON EQUFE 15.31
GAGNON

D AMOR EQUIPE 15.18
DESROSIERS

BOUDREAU EQUFE 14.61
GAGNON

JULIEN EQUPE 14.25
DESROSIERS

AUDY EQUPECLICHE  13.96

PAQUET EQUPEROY 13.56

QIGE EQUFECLICHE 1312

ALLAIRE EQUFE 13.09
GAGNON
VARIOUS 12.85

JACQUES EQUPEROY 1244

SAVOE EQUPFE 1244
GRARD

RLANTE VAROUS 1243

FRENETTE EQUFE 12.39
DESROSIERS

MCHAUD EQUFECAYA 1237

LEVESQUE EQUFECLICHE 1229

LEAMY EQUFE 11.44
GRARD

LACHANCE EQUPECAYA  10.56

50.00

54.17

0.00
0.00
50.00
62.50
55.00

50.00
4348

42.86

37.50

42.50

60.87

5227

52.38

100.00

47.62

4412
52.94

28.57
47.83

47.73
71.05

43.18

47.83

226

193
1.80
177
1.73
168
165
164
161
1.56
152
147
1.46
145
142

141
140
133
1.33
1.32
129

1.19

1.18
117
1.07
1.01
0.94
0.0
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42
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56.94

56.67
46.83
58.33
52.38
33.33
50.00
55.00
52.17
38.89
46.97
55.56
47.37
47.73
50.00

66.67
59.17
45.00
51.52
56.82
48.55

M.67

50.98
40.48
47.50
44.12
52.90
38.89

23

20

28
23

21
27

25

21
20

25

24

72

o o o o o

o =~ o o

4

o O o o o

o ©o o o

2026-03-11 09:27:24

31

52

67
5

20
4

75

57

1

o O o o o

o o o o

O O~ 0O 2 O 0O 0O o0 o o o N -

o o N O O w o

o o o o o o

o O o o o

o O o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o o O ©o o o o

o ©O o o o o

o = O O o

o O o o

o = O o o o O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o

o ©O o o o o

© o O = O

a4 w oo

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

o o O O o o o

o ©O O o o o

93
114

128

121

o O o o o -

N

o o = o

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O o o o o o =

o ©o o o o o o

o o o o o o

w = o o o

o o N W

N = O O o

o = O W

N

[=2] N N W a o =

= W NN O Bs

- w o o o

o o N o

= a2 W W N O MO OO N = O

- N = O = O O

O = =2 O O w

- 0 O o o

o N =N

© o o o o o O - 2 00 OoN O O o o o o o -

o

o o o o o o

a N = O O

=

o O w N

0

O oo o~ OO0 0o o o o o o

o ©o o o o o o

o o o o o o

RADIKALDARTS

N N o o o

EEN

A Ao a W

102

150
156
15
45
5
1
103
141
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