



# Dards Radikal - LORETTEVILLE VENDREDI

Classement individuel

2026-03-11 09:27:24



## Cricket

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	MPR	Pet Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	WHS	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	BULL	DBULL
JOEL	DESROSIERS	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	2.26	56.94	72	41	31	2	0	0	0	2	26	12	7	1	0	102	11
MARCANDRE	CAYA	EQUIPE CAYA	1.93	56.67	120	68	52	1	0	0	0	1	34	13	8	0	0	150	31
NICOLAS	GIRARD	EQUIPE GIRARD	1.80	46.83	126	59	67	2	0	0	0	0	36	10	5	0	0	156	25
JASON	LAFOND	VARIOUS	1.77	58.33	12	7	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	15	4
JEAN YVES	PLANTE	VARIOUS	1.73	52.38	42	22	20	0	0	0	0	0	12	2	2	0	0	45	6
SEB	THERIAULT	EQUIPE CLICHE	1.68	33.33	6	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	5	2
JEAN	VIAU	EQUIPE GIRARD	1.65	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0
JONATHAN	ROY	EQUIPE ROY	1.64	55.00	120	66	54	0	0	0	0	0	26	5	0	0	0	103	22
PATROC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GAGNON	1.61	52.17	138	72	66	0	0	0	0	0	21	14	4	2	0	141	21
DOMINC	SAVOIE	VARIOUS	1.56	38.89	18	7	11	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	16	2
ERIC	AUDY	EQUIPE CLICHE	1.52	46.97	132	62	70	1	0	0	0	0	14	4	2	0	1	156	26
MARC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GAGNON	1.47	55.56	126	70	56	0	0	0	0	0	19	5	3	0	0	104	18
YVON	LEVESQUE	EQUIPE CLICHE	1.46	47.37	114	54	60	1	0	0	0	0	17	3	3	1	0	88	18
JEAN RENE	PAQUET	EQUIPE ROY	1.45	47.73	132	63	69	0	0	0	0	0	20	11	1	1	0	115	10
MARIO	D'AMOUR	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	1.42	50.00	84	42	42	0	0	0	0	0	12	2	1	0	0	67	14
DOMINIQUE	ALLAIRE	EQUIPE GAGNON	1.41	66.67	6	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	0
JEAN	BOUDREAU	EQUIPE GAGNON	1.40	59.17	120	71	49	3	0	0	0	0	9	6	0	0	0	171	26
JOCELYNE	CLICHE	EQUIPE CLICHE	1.33	45.00	120	54	66	0	0	0	0	0	14	5	1	0	0	77	13
JOUEUR TEST #13		VARIOUS	1.33	51.52	66	34	32	0	0	0	0	0	8	3	0	0	0	49	8
ALAIN	MICHAUD	EQUIPE CAYA	1.32	56.82	132	75	57	2	0	1	0	0	19	7	1	0	0	113	25
ANNIE	FRUNETTE	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	1.29	48.55	138	67	71	0	0	0	0	0	13	2	2	0	0	109	14
LUC	JULIEN	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	1.19	41.67	120	50	70	0	0	0	0	0	5	6	1	0	0	67	7
NATHALIE	JACQUES	EQUIPE ROY	1.18	50.98	102	52	50	0	0	0	0	0	9	4	3	0	0	59	8
CAROLE	LEAMY	EQUIPE GIRARD	1.17	40.48	126	51	75	0	0	0	0	0	18	5	0	0	0	86	6
JOUEUR TEST #12		VARIOUS	1.07	47.50	120	57	63	0	0	0	0	0	15	2	0	0	0	84	10
STEPHANIE	SAVOIE	EQUIPE GIRARD	1.01	44.12	102	45	57	0	0	0	0	0	5	2	1	0	0	58	12
LINDA	LACHANCE	EQUIPE CAYA	0.94	52.90	138	73	65	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	80	12
SONA	ST-GEORGES	VARIOUS	0.90	38.89	18	7	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	17	0

## X01

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	PPD	Pet Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	HTN	LIN	MIN	6DO	7DO	8DO	9DO	10DO	11DO	12DO	AST	BULL	DBULL	
JEAN	VIAU	EQUIPE GIRARD	23.14	50.00	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	118	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	0
JOEL	DESROSIERS	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	20.22	54.17	24	13	11	2	0	0	0	0	9	150	0	0	2	2	1	2	1	1	43	3	
NICOLAS	GIRARD	EQUIPE GIRARD	17.83	52.38	42	22	20	1	0	0	0	0	8	150	1	1	3	4	2	1	1	4	48	10	
JASON	LAFOND	VARIOUS	17.07	0.00	4	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	93	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
SEB	THERIAULT	EQUIPE CLICHE	16.64	0.00	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	114	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	
SONA	ST-GEORGES	VARIOUS	16.49	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	89	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	1	2	
JONATHAN	ROY	EQUIPE ROY	16.10	62.50	40	25	15	0	0	0	0	1	6	151	0	1	1	3	5	2	2	7	39	2	
MARC	CAYA	EQUIPE CAYA	16.00	55.00	40	22	18	0	0	0	0	0	9	120	0	3	2	1	1	5	2	5	37	9	
JOUEUR TEST #13		VARIOUS	15.94	50.00	22	11	11	0	0	0	0	0	3	120	1	3	2	0	0	0	1	4	4	1	
MARC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GAGNON	15.86	54.76	42	23	19	0	0	0	0	0	7	133	0	0	1	2	1	3	1	14	1	2	
DOMINIC	SAVOIE	VARIOUS	15.36	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	105	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	5	1	
PATROC	GAGNON	EQUIPE GAGNON	15.31	43.48	46	20	26	0	0	0	0	0	8	120	0	0	2	3	3	4	0	7	43	4	
MARIO	D'AMOUR	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	15.18	42.86	28	12	16	0	0	0	0	0	4	128	1	1	1	0	2	1	0	6	23	1	
JEAN	BOUDREAU	EQUIPE GAGNON	14.61	37.50	40	15	25	0	0	0	0	0	6	121	0	1	2	0	0	2	0	7	25	1	
LUC	JULIEN	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	14.25	42.50	40	17	23	0	0	0	0	0	1	129	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	14	18	1	
ERIC	AUDY	EQUIPE CLICHE	13.96	60.87	46	28	18	0	0	0	0	0	8	140	0	3	3	0	2	2	3	11	20	5	
JEAN RENE	PAQUET	EQUIPE ROY	13.56	52.27	44	23	21	0	0	0	0	0	3	110	1	2	0	2	1	3	1	11	9	1	
JOCELYNE	CLICHE	EQUIPE CLICHE	13.12	52.38	42	22	20	1	0	0	0	0	1	150	0	0	1	0	2	0	1	14	22	3	
DOMINIQUE	ALLAIRE	EQUIPE GAGNON	13.09	100.00	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	106	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	
JOUEUR TEST #12		VARIOUS	12.85	47.62	42	20	22	0	0	0	0	0	4	108	0	0	1	2	1	5	0	11	21	0	
NATHALIE	JACQUES	EQUIPE ROY	12.44	44.12	34	15	19	0	0	0	0	0	1	106	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	13	13	1	
STEPHANIE	SAVOIE	EQUIPE GIRARD	12.44	52.94	34	18	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	99	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	14	11	0	
JEAN YVES	PLANTE	VARIOUS	12.43	28.57	14	4	10	0	0	0	0	0	1	100	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	3	1	
ANNIE	FRUNETTE	EQUIPE DESROSIERS	12.39	47.83	46	22	24	1	0	0	0	0	0	150	0	1	1	2	2	1	1	12	15	2	
ALAIN	MICHAUD	EQUIPE CAYA	12.37	47.73	44	21	23	0	0	0	0	0	2	122	0	1	3	1	0	1	1	12	13	2	
YVON	LEVESQUE	EQUIPE CLICHE	12.29	71.05	38	27	11	0	0	0	0	0	2	120	0	2	3	2	3	2	0	13	9	1	
CAROLE	LEAMY	EQUIPE GIRARD	11.44	43.18	44	19	25	0	0	0	0	0	1	100	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	12	10	1	
LINDA	LACHANCE	EQUIPE CAYA	10.56	47.83	46	22	24	0	0	0	0	0	1	128	0	0	1	1	1	0	1	17	10	0	